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Download this Application

Workers today frequently transition between meetings and work
modes. Give your team a home base where they can work in
close proximity with one another and their information. Immersed
in the collaborative environment, users are exposed to ambient
conversations and insights that can help them in their everyday
work.

Products contained in this application:






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Odds Trays
BD1EE1TRAYS

Perimeter Large Pendant Light
BD1PE1LRGPEN

Fancy Rug
BD1RU1FANCY

Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Upholstered seat

COH352W31

Steelcase Series 1;Chair-Task
435A00

SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

Fltng shif
E6FSH

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML
N3LBA1200

B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML
N3LBA1200

B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64
N3LCUBES

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$85.00

$495.00

$1,095.00

$1,215.00

$900.00

$58.00

$51.00

$0.00

$3,645.00

$3,645.00

$2,123.00

$2,123.00

$717.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$2,

$3,

$3,

$3,

$2,

$2,

$23,1



COMPONENT

Ology;Cnnctn kit-Bench
OLBCK

Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght
OLBELRQD

Scrn-Univ,Ology appl
OLBSC

STPM2WALMTS85

Campfire; Slim Table-Standing height, 18D x 60W x 42H
TS4TPSTS60

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$102.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,401.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$23,1
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